Shcherbak Ruslana Viktorivna

Category Family member

CaxHOBLUMHCBKWUI Bigain noniuin Fo/JI0BHOroO yrnpaBAiHHS
Last position HauioHanbHOI moniuii B XapkiBCbKin 06nacTi, iHCMeKTop
chnigyoro BiggifieHHA



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shcherbak Kostiantyn Volodymyrovych
MNepBoManicbKa OKpy>xHa NpoKypaTypa

MukonaiBcbkoi obnacTi , Head

Shcherbak Erik Kostiantynovych

N

husband

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55227
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55227
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55227
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55227
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20140
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55315
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55315
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55315
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55315

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

CaxHOBLUMHCbKUN BioAain
nosiuin FoNOBHOIO yrnpaBiHHS
HauioHanbHOI noniuii B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
iHCMeKTOop c/lig4yoro
BigOisleHHSA

CaxHOBLUWMHCbKUN BigAain
noniuii FONOBHOIO yrpaBaiHHSA
HauioHanbHOI noniuii B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
iHCNeKTop cnigyoro
BiogiIeHHSA

CaxHoBLlMHCbKN BN 'Y HIM B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
IHCMeKTop cnif4yoro
BioOi/IeHHS

CaxHOBLUWNHCbKWI Bigain
noniuii F0oNoBHOIro ynpasiHHA
noniuii B XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
iHCMeKTOop ciig4yoro Bigainy

CaxHOBXHOBLLUNHCbKE
BigOisIeHHS MoJtiLil
KpacHorpaacbKkoro sigainy
rnoniuii FONOBHOIo yrpaniHHS
HaLiOHA/IbHOT MOJIiLLT B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi, cnigymn

5606,51

3778,20

367,09

1475,51

1 849,81

18
340,92

15
389,83

13
005,66

5 090,64

3519,24


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59172621-40b2-447e-989d-c4b968b660d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8493e79-77e4-479e-beb1-e07306dd0756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b87575-c852-4e71-b097-0773b9cd868b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_098f8f4a-69a2-498e-bb9f-95882ac15bb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b19f8a7-913c-4d99-bca6-72a24d0517dc

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

10 000,00

3 500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59172621-40b2-447e-989d-c4b968b660d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59172621-40b2-447e-989d-c4b968b660d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59172621-40b2-447e-989d-c4b968b660d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8493e79-77e4-479e-beb1-e07306dd0756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8493e79-77e4-479e-beb1-e07306dd0756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8493e79-77e4-479e-beb1-e07306dd0756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b87575-c852-4e71-b097-0773b9cd868b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b87575-c852-4e71-b097-0773b9cd868b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b87575-c852-4e71-b097-0773b9cd868b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_098f8f4a-69a2-498e-bb9f-95882ac15bb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_098f8f4a-69a2-498e-bb9f-95882ac15bb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_098f8f4a-69a2-498e-bb9f-95882ac15bb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b19f8a7-913c-4d99-bca6-72a24d0517dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b19f8a7-913c-4d99-bca6-72a24d0517dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b19f8a7-913c-4d99-bca6-72a24d0517dc

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59172621-40b2-447e-989d-c4b968b660d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8493e79-77e4-479e-beb1-e07306dd0756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b87575-c852-4e71-b097-0773b9cd868b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_098f8f4a-69a2-498e-bb9f-95882ac15bb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b19f8a7-913c-4d99-bca6-72a24d0517dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59172621-40b2-447e-989d-c4b968b660d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8493e79-77e4-479e-beb1-e07306dd0756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b87575-c852-4e71-b097-0773b9cd868b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_098f8f4a-69a2-498e-bb9f-95882ac15bb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b19f8a7-913c-4d99-bca6-72a24d0517dc

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

115.6 sq. m (2)

115.6 sq. m (2)

115.6 sq. m (2)

148.5sg. m
(2)

148.5sg. m
(2)

148.5sg. m
(2)

66.5sg. m
(1)

66.5sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59172621-40b2-447e-989d-c4b968b660d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8493e79-77e4-479e-beb1-e07306dd0756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b87575-c852-4e71-b097-0773b9cd868b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_098f8f4a-69a2-498e-bb9f-95882ac15bb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b19f8a7-913c-4d99-bca6-72a24d0517dc

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59172621-40b2-447e-989d-c4b968b660d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8493e79-77e4-479e-beb1-e07306dd0756
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b87575-c852-4e71-b097-0773b9cd868b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_098f8f4a-69a2-498e-bb9f-95882ac15bb5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b19f8a7-913c-4d99-bca6-72a24d0517dc
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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